
Date 

|22/02/2016 
|23/02/2026 to 
|27/02/2016 

26/03/2016 

|31/03/2016 

4/4/2016 
7/4/2016 
|14/04/2016 
15/04/2016 
4/5/2016 
16/5/2016 
17/05/2016 
21/05/2016 
|27/05/2016 
|10/6/2016 
|23/6/2016 
2/7/2016 
8/7/2016 
|9/7/2016 
|11/7/2016 to 
13/07/2016 
18/07/2016 
|20/07/2016 
21/07/2016 
|23/07/2016 
14/09/2016 
15/09/2016 to 
20/09/2016 
|28/09/2016 
3/10/2016 
|15/10/2016 

20/10/2016 

|26/10/2016 
1/11/2016 
17/11/2016 
1/12/2016 
|6/12/2016 
|9/12/2016 
12/1/2017 
|23/01/2017 

SRI K.VENKATAPATHEPPA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
C.V.V.CAMPUS, CHIKBALLAPUR-562101 

Calendar of Events for I Semester 2016 

Activity 
|College opens for Semester 1 

Orientation Class 

|Guest L:ecture from Narayanaswamy.Vuniversity College of Education, 

Chikballapur 
|Janapada Gayana, 
|Lecture and Inclusive Education 

Guest Demonstration on Yoga Exercises 

lAmbedkar Jayanthi 
Sriramanavami 
|Demonstration Class on Art Shashidhar 

Youth Awareness Programme 

|Yuvajanamela 
Almuni Association meeting 
Local Enquiry Committee Visit 
One day Educational trip 
Sports Activities 
Janapada Gayana, 
Students Annual Sports meet 
Annual Sports meet for staff 

Official Test 

|Mega Blood donatin camp 
Swachh Bharath Programme 

|Sapling plantation programme 
Last working day for I semester 
Commencement of Il Semester 

Induction and Syllabus Orientation 

Teachers Day celebration 
Swachh Bharath Abhiyan 

Valmiki Jayanthiu 
Computer Demo Classes from Shivakumar, K.V.E.S 

Demonstration on Teaching of Science Subjects, by Agsta International 

|foundation 

Kannada Rajyothsava 
Kanakadasara Jayanthi 
Speek for India Debate Competetion from Times of India 

Dr.Ambedkar Parinirvana divas (ABVP) 

Inter College Competetion (New Horizon College, Bangalore 
Swamyu Vivekananda Jayanthi 
Abhijatha kannada Paata Vachana programme 
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25/01/2017 to 
|26/01/2017 
31/01/2017 
1/2/2017 to 
|02/02/2017 
08/02/2017 to 

|09/02/2017 
|17/02/2017 
|17/04/2017 
18/04/2017 to 
|21/04/2017 

|28/04/2017 
|29/04/2017 
|16/05/2017 
17/05/2017 
|23/05/2017 to 
24/05/2017 
6/6/2017 
19/06/2017 to 
|20/06/2017 
|21/06/2017 
|14/07/2017 
19/07/2017 
21/07/2017 
|26/07/2017 
30/07/2017 
15/08/2017 
|21/08/2017 to 
|23/08/2017 

31/08/2017 
4/9/2017 to 
06/09/2017 
9/9/2017 
30/10/2017 
01/11/2017 to 

|04/11/2017 
6/11/2017 

8/11/2017 

13/11/2017 
28/11/2017 to 
|04/12/2017 
|7/12/2017 
01/01/2018 to 
06/01/2018 
12/1/2018 

Video lessons 

|Inter College Competetion(Sarvajna College of Education) 

Demonstrations on Simulation Lessons 

official Test for l| Semester 
|Last working day of lI| Semester 
College Opens for Semester III & | 

Induction and orientation Programme 
|Local Enquiry Committee Visit 
Basava Jayanthi 

Fresheres Day Celebrations 
Talents day 

Singing Programme for Veerabhadracharya 

H.N.Narasimhaiah Birth Day Celebration and Environmental Day Celebrations 

|Demonstration skills 

Yoga Day Celebrations 
State Level Seminar on New Education Policy 

Trust Day cultural Activities. 

Blood Donation Camp 
|Swachh Bharath Andolana 
Trust Day Celebrations 
71 Independence Day Celebration 

official Test for| Semester 
Last Working for I Semester 

Official Test for I| Semeser 
Last working day for ll Semester 
|College opens for IV Semester 

|Orientation of the syllabus 

|Kannada Rajyothsava and Kanakadasa Jayanthi. 

|MHRD National Achievement surevey examination Demonstration 

MHRd National Achievement Surevey examinatin field investigation 

Practical Examination for IV Semester 

Career Development programme. Nagaraju 

Educational Tror (Karnataka & Tamilnadu) 

Vivekananda Jayanthi 

College of EdseastoD 



17/01/2018 
26/01/2018 
15/02/2018 to 
17/02/2018 
22/02/2018 

22/02/2018 to 
27/02/2018 
|2/3/2018 

|Campus Selection from Sathva Sai Education Trust. 

Republic Day Celebrations 

|C.L.C.Camp 
Local Enquiry Committee Visit. 

Official test for |Il &IV Semester 
Last Working day for Il & V semester 

PXINCIYAS 
rf K. Venkatapatheggo 
Gollege of Educattes 

QRICKBALLAPUR-S62 1A! 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

