## SRI K.VENKATAPATHEPPA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

## C.V.V.CAMPUS, CHIKBALLAPUR-562101

Calendar of Events for I Semester 2016

Date	Activity
22/02/2016	College opens for Semester 1
23/02/2026 to	Orientation Class
27/02/2016	
27/02/2010	Guest L:ecture from Narayanaswamy. Vuniversity College of Education,
26/03/2016	Chikballapur
24 /02 /2016	Janapada Gayana,
31/03/2016	Lecture and Inclusive Education
4/4/2016	Guest Demonstration on Yoga Exercises
7/4/2016	Ambedkar Jayanthi
14/04/2016	Sriramanavami
15/04/2016	Demonstration Class on Art Shashidhar
4/5/2016	Youth Awareness Programme
16/5/2016	Yuvajanamela
17/05/2016	Almuni Association meeting
21/05/2016	Local Enquiry Committee Visit
27/05/2016	One day Educational trip
10/6/2016	Sports Activities
23/6/2016	Janapada Gayana,
2/7/2016	Students Annual Sports meet
8/7/2016	Annual Sports meet for staff
9/7/2016	Annual Sports meet for stan
11/7/2016 to	I Official Test
13/07/2016	Mega Blood donatin camp
18/07/2016	Swachh Bharath Programme
20/07/2016	Sapling plantation programme
21/07/2016	Last working day for I semester
23/07/2016	Commencement of II Semester
14/09/2016	9 p
15/09/2016 to	Induction and Syllabus Orientation
20/09/2016 28/09/2016	Teachers Day celebration
3/10/2016	Swachh Bharath Abhiyan
	Valmiki Jayanthiu
15/10/2016	Computer Demo Classes from Shivakumar, K.V.E.S
20/10/2016	Demonstration on Teaching of Science Subjects, by Agsta International
	foundation
1/11/2016	Kannada Rajyothsava
1/11/2016	Kanakadasara Jayanthi
17/11/2016	Speek for India Debate Competetion from Times of India
1/12/2016	Dr.Ambedkar Parinirvana divas (ABVP)
6/12/2016	Inter College Competetion (New Horizon College, Bangalore
9/12/2016	Swamyu Vivekananda Jayanthi
12/1/2017	Abhijatha kannada Paata Vachana programme
23/01/2017	Abilijacija Karinada i data i data propinsioni

RINCIPAL

Self K. Venkatapatheppo

College of Education

CHICKBALLAPUR-56319;

5/01/2017 to	
6/01/2017	Video lessons
1/01/2017	Inter College Competetion(Sarvajna College of Education)
/2/2017 to	
2/02/2017	Demonstrations on Simulation Lessons
8/02/2017 to	
9/02/2017	Official Test for II Semester
7/02/2017	Last working day of II Semester
.7/04/2017	College Opens for Semester III & I
.8/04/2017 to	Programme
21/04/2017	Induction and orientation Programme
28/04/2017	Local Enquiry Committee Visit
29/04/2017	Basava Jayanthi
16/05/2017	Fresheres Day Celebrations
17/05/2017	Talents day
23/05/2017 to	Singing Programme for Veerabhadracharya
24/05/2017	
6/6/2017	H.N.Narasimhaiah Birth Day Celebration and Environmental Day Celebrations
19/06/2017 to	
20/06/2017	Demonstration skills
21/06/2017	Yoga Day Celebrations
14/07/2017	State Level Seminar on New Education Policy
19/07/2017	Trust Day cultural Activities.
21/07/2017	Blood Donation Camp
26/07/2017	Swachh Bharath Andolana
30/07/2017	Trust Day Celebrations
15/08/2017	71 Independence Day Celebration
21/08/2017 to	
23/08/2017	Official Test for I Semester
31/08/2017	Last Working for I Semester
4/9/2017 to	Lust Werking
06/09/2017	Official Test for III Semeser
9/9/2017	Last working day for III Semester
30/10/2017	College opens for IV Semester
01/11/2017 to	
04/11/2017	Orientation of the syllabus
6/11/2017	Kannada Rajyothsava and Kanakadasa Jayanthi.
8/11/2017	MHRD National Achievement surevey examination Demonstration
13/11/2017	MHRd National Achievement Surevey examinatin field investigation
28/11/2017 to	Practical Examination for IV Semester
04/12/2017	Practical Examination for tv Seriester
7/12/2017	Career Development programme. Nagaraju
01/01/2018 to	
06/01/2018	Educational Tror (Karnataka & Tamilnadu)
12/1/2018	Vivekananda Jayanthi



17/01/2018	Campus Selection from Sathya Sai Education Trust.
26/01/2018	Republic Day Celebrations
15/02/2018 to	C.L.C.Camp
17/02/2018	C.C.Camp
22/02/2018	Local Enquiry Committee Visit.
22/02/2018 to	
27/02/2018	Official test for II & IV Semester
2/3/2018	Last Working day for II & IV semester

